
Ring no Dog Sub total Bonus Total Time Qex / Q Place

1 Lin Abbott Keltihope Work of Art 198 7 205 0.59 Qex 1

9 Jackie Bromwich Foxtwist High As A Kite * Absent

10 Jackie Bromwich Moel Fern at Foxtwist AW(B) AW(S) Absent

12 Barbara Brown Gilda Edged with Gold 193 4 197 1.09 Qex

17 Bonny Busby Lord Rio of Teddington 195 8 204 0.44 Qex 2

22 Judy Cattermole JustJayCee Absent

28 Susan Coulstock He's our little buddy 171 2 173 1.11

36 Tracey Edwards Jake of Haus Arda 182 9 191 0.57 Qex

39 Linda Evans Dotties Luck 191 10 201 0.56 Qex

44 Lynne Filby Manhood Maggie 179 10 189 0.57

46 Frederick Fitzgibbons Kymalaya Spirit of Life 186 _ 186 1.08 Q

48 Caroline R Gilbert Carlonia Pollyanna NQ

50 Susan Gilchrist Tymbars Millie Absent

51 Julia Gill Beach Belle NQ

57 Susie Hackett Black Tanner 190 7 197 0.58 Qex

58 Susan Hall Here Comes Rufus 173 4 177 0.52 Q

60 Avril Hall Skye Swiftly Does It 186 7 193 0.49 Qex

61 Anita Hammond Jasper 'n' Hyde NQ

64 Elaine Hedges Erikachen Flann Absent

65 Diane HEWITT Hewthorn Fast and Furious 192 10 202 0.45 Qex 4

67 Louise Howe Leela Honey of the Camelias 186 10 196 1.02 Qex

71 David Jones Rutland's Master Miriacle 191 10 201 1.00 Qex

78 Anne Martin Tymbars Swift Absent

82 Veronica Migliorini Fiorentina Farfella Netza 194 10 204 0.50 Qex 3

87 Elizabeth Nichols Ragnolds Lily Moon ( AP3 ) NQ

89 Linda Peacock Blamorder Back to the Start for Saraneth 162 10 172 1.19

93 Jo Pidduck Peartbrook Black Diamond 189 7 196 0.49

95 Jo Pidduck Monksgold Sunstone Hebe Absent

97 Gina Pink Charney Kinmokusei Absent

99 Pat Poynter Mendipmist Starblitz Absent

104 Triona Rogers Cnstnta Prima Walk This Way with Saturnrings (IMP RUS) 189 7 196 0.57 Qex

109 Lynette Saunders Enchanted Gayl Of Firtini 191 10 201 0.48 Qex 6

111 Teresa Squires Rescue the Mistletoe 185 0 185 1.07 Q

121 Christine Towler Withersdane Green Peggy Sue (AW1) 192 10 202 0.55 Qex 5
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Ring No Dog Sub total Bonus Total Time Qex / Q Place

2 Sue Adams Jasper of Belleglenn 191 10 201 ?swe Qex 2

5 Jayne-Marie Appleyard Box of Pink Frogs NQ

11 Kim Brown Kingrock Deal or No Deal 176 6 182 1.10 Q

13 Barbara Brown Loge the Fire Maker 193 5 198 1.08 Qex 3

20 Karen Cameron Tenacious Tigger 189 8 197 1.21 Qex 4

27 Susan Coulstock Evad Quest for Gold ?w/d

33 Rosalyn Dawson Jenimi Jai NQ

38 Nicola Endersby Luna Total Eclipse 173 4 177 1.10 Q

42 Lyn Fagg Dukeson Golden Fleece at Lynscott 182 4 186 1,4 Q

45 Maureen Fitzgibbons Shrunk In The Wash 169 7 176 1.05 Q

47 H Freeman Cedarhill Front of House absent

49 Caroline R Gilbert Carlonia Spring Sunshine 144 0 144 2.00

56 Jenny Guscott Erikachen Naoise W/D

59 Susan Hall Earl Louis Grey 153 1 154 1.16

66 Diane HEWITT Hewthorn Lord of the Rings 196 9 205 1.53 Qex 1

70 Tina Johnson Orient Kuma

76 Jojo Leung Meggie Darlene 175 9 184 1.11 Q

80 Callie Mather Samajans Fredo 177 10 187 1.21 Q

86 Lynne Moulson Levenwick Twist and Shout 178 5 183 1.25 Q

88 Anna Marie Patchell Bijou Bigwig of the Bothy 187 10 197 1.56 Qex 5

92 Joanne Pickles Wilco Over and Scout absent

94 Jo Pidduck Collector of Dreams for Gylmar absent

96 Gina Pink Fifty Shades The Likely Lad absent

98 Pat Poynter Philhope Peggy Sue absent

102 Janice Robinson Zwartbos Moonshine Whiskey NQ

105 L Rushton Tendron Fancy Dancer 147 1 148 1.48

110 Ann Sizer Starry Midnight Skye NQ

120 Tony Taylor Dalguise A Magical Dream 148 8 156 1.47

127 Christine Ward Tuttlebees Tizza Witch

129 Marney Wells Dazmarnic Gipsy Moth at Copyhold

128 Jill Weatherhead Jack Weatherhead 166 9 175 1.12 Q

132 Fay Willey Shadoway Summer Serenade

133 Nick Burchell Tiverlake Make 'em Laugh JW 187 4 191 1.40 Qex 6
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Ring no Dog Sub total Bonus Total Time Qex/Q Place

1 Lin Abbott Keltihope Work of Art 190 0 190 Qex 6

4 Richard Aplin Khamysker Rosamund 171 8 179 Q

7 Rosemary Banfield Cliffeast Bob The Builder 186 2 188 Q

13 Barbara Brown Loge the Fire Maker N/Q

22 Judy Cattermole JustJayCee

32 C Davis Chips diamond In The Sky 179 10 189 Q

36 Tracey Edwards Jake of Haus Arda 173 10 183 Q

39 Linda Evans Dotties Luck 191 5 196 Qex 3

51 Julia Gill Beach Belle 167 2 169

57 Susie Hackett Black Tanner 165 0 165

64 Elaine Hedges Erikachen Flann absent

65 Diane HEWITT Hewthorn Fast and Furious 198 9 207 Qex 1

67 Louise Howe Leela Honey of the Camelias 173 9 182 Q

76 Jojo Leung Meggie Darlene 193 10 203 Qex 2

80 Callie Mather Samajans Fredo N/Q

87 Elizabeth Nichols Ragnolds Lily Moon ( AP3 ) 163 9 172

92 Joanne Pickles Wilco Over and Scout absent

94 Jo Pidduck Collector of Dreams for Gylmar 162 2 164

100 Gillian Ralls Saucy Nancy 182 10 192 Qex 4

109 Lynette Saunders Enchanted Gayl Of Firtini 185 5 190 Qex 5

111 Teresa Squires Rescue the Mistletoe 175 10 185 Q

115 Betty Straw Dukeson I'm A Believer JW SHCH RL1ex 178 10 188 Q

128 Jill Weatherhead Jack Weatherhead 170 10 180 Q
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Ring no Dog Sub total Bonus Total Time Qex / Q Place

2 Sue Adams Jasper of Belleglenn 199 10 209 1.20 Qex 2

5 Jayne-Marie Appleyard Box of Pink Frogs NQ

12 Barbara Brown Gilda Edged with Gold 185 10 198 1.59 Qex

17 Bonny Busby Lord Rio of Teddington 195 10 205 1.17 Qex

27 Susan Coulstock Evad Quest for Gold 184 0 184 2.34 Q

38 Nicola Endersby Luna Total Eclipse 194 10 204 1.39 Qex

44 Lynne Filby Manhood Maggie 196 10 206 1.38 Qex 6

48 Caroline R Gilbert Carlonia Pollyanna 188 10 198 1.59 Qex

56 Jenny Guscott Erikachen Naoise NQ

61 Anita Hammond Jasper 'n' Hyde 188 9 197 1.54 Qex

66 Diane HEWITT Hewthorn Lord of the Rings 197 10 207 1.13 Qex 5

70 Tina Johnson Orient Kuma absent

78 Anne Martin Tymbars Swift absent

83 Jennifer Morris Jenimi Bruno 200 10 210 1.05 Qex 1

90 Linda Peacock Blamorder Lets Get Blizzy 195 9 204 1.45 Qex

93 Jo Pidduck Peartbrook Black Diamond

97 Gina Pink Charney Kinmokusei

105 L Rushton Tendron Fancy Dancer NQ

110 Ann Sizer Starry Midnight Skye 189 7 196 1.15 Qex

114 Joy Stephenson Molly Monkey Paws 199 10 209 1.41 Qex 3

120 Tony Taylor Dalguise A Magical Dream 196 10 206 2.02 Qex

132 Fay Willey Shadoway Summer Serenade

133 Nick Burchell Tiverlake Make 'em Laugh JW 199 9 208 1.27 Qex 4
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Ring no Dog Sub total Bonus Total Time Qex / Q Place

3 Berit Aherne Borderoak Saffron Primrose N/Q

4 Richard Aplin Khamysker Rosamund 166 10 176 2.35 Q

6 Rosemary Banfield Delator Spring is in the Air 187 6 193 2.49 Qex

7 Rosemary Banfield Cliffeast Bob The Builder 190 9 199 swe Qex

8 Marion Bowman Lola Elo Elay Lola 188 10 198 2.06 Qex

14 Barbara Brown Eva Parnassus'Muse N/Q

18 Karen Cameron Eternal Spryte W/D

19 Karen Cameron Kilnhurst Catch a Dream 173 7 180 2.00 Q

26 Moira Connolly Toffee Pumpkin Pie 187 10 197 swe Qex

29 Pam Cresswell Kentredecim Sand and Sea 192 10 202 1.59 Qex 5

30 Kathleen Daly Red Robin Hood (AP2) 183 10 193 1.47 Qex

31 Sara Davies Stormlake's Treasure RL2ex 187 9 196 1.43 Qex

32 C Davis Chips diamond In The Sky 177 5 182 2.26 Q

34 Christine Dunning Bramleycott Miss Marple 197 10 207 1.30 Qex 1

35 Christine Dunning Mohnesse Miss Nightingale 196 10 206 1.25 Qex 2

37 Barbara Endersby Lekoy's Precious Peony absent

43 Lyn Fagg Dukeson Huntsmans Quest at Lynscott 187 5 192 1.58 Qex

55 Jenny Guscott Izzy Bizzy Lets Get Dizzy L1ex 192 9 191 2.11 Qex

68 Louise Howe Phoebe of the Camelias 193 8 201 153.00 Qex 6

79 Anni Martin Chocolate Pudding 190 10 200 1.46 Qex

114 Joy Stephenson Molly Monkey Paws 195 9 204 1.56 Qex 3

119 Valerie Swanston-Murphy Saxon Legend Taranis 183 7 190 2.11 Qex

123 Rosemary Turner Iliad Isa Tease at Khamysker RL1ex 184 5 189 2.02 Q

125 Elizabeth von Kaufmann Paxtyn of Sunbury (IMP ZAF) 183 6 189 2.11 Q

131 Laura Wiley Moonstyle Mystic Frost Intro. Ex. 193 10 203 2.10 Qex 4

134 Karen Howells Sweep The Chimney 181 5 186 1.50 Q
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Ring no Dog Sub total Bonus Total Time Qex / Q Place

3 Berit Aherne Borderoak Saffron Primrose N/Q

8 Marion Bowman Lola Elo Elay Lola 187 8 195 2.16 Qex

14 Barbara Brown Eva Parnassus'Muse N/Q

15 Fiona Bull Tawnyhill Velvet RL3ex 162 9 171 2.25

16 Jacky Burden Older But No Wiser 162 10 172 2.19

18 Karen Cameron Eternal Spryte 193 5 198 2.29 Qex

19 Karen Cameron Kilnhurst Catch a Dream 195 5 200 1.44 Qex 5

21 Kathy Case DODWELL PHANTOM BY DUMALVA absent

23 Becky Collier Gardenstone Glamour Girl at Pepperbox JW RL3.Ex ShCM absent

26 Moira Connolly Toffee Pumpkin Pie 176 6 182 2.10 Q

29 Pam Cresswell Kentredecim Sand and Sea 197 6 201 2.13 Qex 4

30 Kathleen Daly Red Robin Hood (AP2) 180 10 190 2.12 Qex

31 Sara Davies Stormlake's Treasure RL2ex 187 5 192 2.31 Qex

34 Christine Dunning Bramleycott Miss Marple 193 10 203 1.58 Qex 1

35 Christine Dunning Mohnesse Miss Nightingale 191 9 200 2.01 Qex 6

37 Barbara Endersby Lekoy's Precious Peony 187 8 195 2.46 Qex

68 Louise Howe Phoebe of the Camelias 177 0 177 2.54 Q

74 Susan Kenny Mendipmist Handsome Prince 167 10 177 2.45 Q

79 Anni Martin Chocolate Pudding 185 2 187 2.01 Q

84 Jennifer Morris Jenimi Candyfloss 193 8 201 2.05 Qex 3

103 M & W Robinson Tollerice Antoski 186 7 193 2.58 Qex

106 Alison Ruyter Resi's Practical Joke 185 10 195 2.06 Qex

113 Pauline Stemp Silvino Knock On Wood RL3 ex. N/Q

124 Margaret Uglow Aculsia Teardrop RL3Ex 193 9 202 2.04 Qex 2

126 Christine Ward Trishanna Milkmaid RL3ex absent

131 Laura Wiley Moonstyle Mystic Frost Intro. Ex. 188 8 196 2.21 Qex

134 Karen Howells Sweep The Chimney 172 0 172 2.26
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Ring no Dog Sub total Bonus Total Time Qex / Q Place

15 Fiona Bull Tawnyhill Velvet RL3ex 168 8 176 1.53

16 Jacky Burden Older But No Wiser NQ

24 Becky Collier Pepperbox Summer Time RL4.Ex ShCM absent

25 Bryony Colyer Peathill Caol Ila 158 5 163 1.47

40 Lindsay Evans Bordertime Bonnie Blue ChR2, RL4 absent

41 Lindsay Evans Gefion It Takes Two To Tango ChR1, RL4 absent

62 Heather Hanson MERPOP APPOLLO NQ

63 Maryliese Happel Dukeson Hoosier Adagio NQ

69 Doreen Jevons Granreserva Arenosa absent

72 Valerie Kelsey Janyjoy  Misko Maiden 184 8 192 1.32 Qex 2

73 Valerie Kelsey Rooqui's Typoni Maiden 178 9 187 1.32 3

81 Callie Mather Bluehollow Moondaisy 175 7 182 1.51 Q 6 ARO

106 Alison Ruyter Resi's Practical Joke 174 8 182 swe Q 5 ARO

107 Sally Sanford Danehaven Midgell at Paludic RL4ex 194 10 204 1.31 Qex 1

112 Pauline Stemp Canen Difor RL4.Ex. 161 9 170 2.01

113 Pauline Stemp Silvino Knock On Wood RL3 ex. NQ

116 Julia Sutton-Vane Spit Fire RL4 Ex 172 10 182 1.51 Q ARO

124 Margaret Uglow Aculsia Teardrop RL3Ex 174 10 184 1.36 Q 4
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Ring no Dog Sub total Bonus Total Time Qex / Q Place

24 Becky Collier Pepperbox Summer Time RL4.Ex ShCM absent

25 Bryony Colyer Peathill Caol Ila W/D

52 Katy Girdler Gwinion Sinead for Pashamatts 198 10 208 Qex 1

53 Christina Graham Shadoway Game of Chance RL6ex 181 10 191 Qex 5

54 Cyd Griffin Krazy Kirin at Heikym AW(S) RL5 Ex 188 10 198 Qex 4

62 Heather Hanson MERPOP APPOLLO 180 5 185 Q

69 Doreen Jevons Granreserva Arenosa absent

72 Valerie Kelsey Janyjoy  Misko Maiden 181 10 191 Qex 6

73 Valerie Kelsey Rooqui's Typoni Maiden 181 7 188 Q

75 Frances Killeen Keena Than Mustard 164 9 173

77 Anthony Lewenz Blazing Streak 165 3 168

81 Callie Mather Bluehollow Moondaisy 170 6 176

85 Jennifer Morris Blackrobin Bob the Builder 179 10 189 Q

91 Joanne Pickles Midnight Bullet absent

101 Janice Robinson Zwartbos Moet 177 2 179

107 Sally Sanford Danehaven Midgell at Paludic RL4ex 193 8 201 Qex 3

108 Sally Sanford Erikachen Lasadoir at Paludic RL6ex 195 10 205 Qex 2

112 Pauline Stemp Canen Difor RL4.Ex. 142 5 147

117 Julia Sutton-vane Bottlesford fire fly RL 6 159 1 160

118 Julia Sutton-vane Fire Angel RL5 NQ

122 Rosemary Turner Khamysker Kalamity Kate TD  RL5 134 8 142

130 Marney Wells Gnobulls Fire Cracker at Copyhold B.Ex RL6.Ex absent
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